
2018 NBYA Master 

NBYA 

Results are final as of 8/9/2018 CYC 420 Regatta 

I Division 

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 28, Scoring system: Appendix A 

HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett 

Tyler Kirk Braeden 
Shields 

Club 
420 

8220 1st 11.0 12.0 3.0 9.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 13.0 (20.5) 3.0 90.0 69.5 

Avery 
Canavan 

Alexander 
Soucy 

Club 
420 

5891 2nd 6.0 3.0 9.0 (15.0) 11.0 9.0 12.0 11.0 8.0 5.0 89.0 74.0 

Delaney 
Smith 

Sophie 
Fisher 

Club 
420 

7964 3rd 9.0 7.0 13.0 12.0 12.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 (22.0) 8.0 106.0 84.0 

David 
Berson 

Maeve 
Harrington 

Club 
420 

3345 4th 21.0 13.0 8.0 14.0 (25.0) 11.0 23.0 15.0 9.0 12.0 151.0 126.0 

Jeremy Sean Picard Club 7477 5th 12.0 (29.0) 25.0 7.0 27.0 24.0 20.0 5.0 27.0 20.0 196.0 167.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett 

Jarbeau 420 

Lily Moore Julia 
Cotsonas 

Club 
420 

6996 6th 15.0 10.0 20.0 25.0 18.0 18.0 29.0 22.0 (31.0) 21.0 209.0 178.0 

Kian Bijari JJ Salvator Club 
420 

2658 7th 18.5 28.0 37.0 20.0 (41.0) 33.0 8.0 23.0 13.0 30.0 251.5 210.5 

Jackson 
Harney 

Nina 
Gonzalez 

Club 
420 

6421 8th 20.0 24.0 34.0 35.0 20.0 25.0 (39.0) 21.0 29.0 23.0 270.0 231.0 

Felix Zeller Katie 
Cappello 

Club 
420 

8218 9th 30.0 18.0 21.0 23.0 34.0 37.0 17.0 (48.0 
BFD) 

32.0 22.0 282.0 234.0 

Oliver 
Browne 

Benjamin 
Bartoszuk 

Club 
420 

2559 10th (36.0) 35.0 30.0 21.5 24.0 23.0 33.0 27.0 26.0 16.0 271.5 235.5 

Laura 
Smith 

Greer Page Club 
420 

6579 11th (40.0) 25.0 32.0 27.0 22.0 35.0 25.0 29.0 14.0 32.0 281.0 241.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett 

Johnathan 
Porter 

Rory O'Neill Club 
420 

6842 12th 28.0 27.0 (48.0 
RET) 

48.0 
DNF 

23.0 16.0 30.0 12.0 23.0 41.0 296.0 248.0 

Finn 
Barnett 

Alex 
Stepanov 

Club 
420 

7740 13th 35.0 34.0 36.0 32.0 35.0 (40.0) 14.0 26.0 17.0 29.0 298.0 258.0 

Stella 
Densley 

Thomas N 
Chamberlain 

Club 
420 

3635 14th 33.0 32.0 23.0 26.0 30.0 31.0 22.0 (48.0 
BFD) 

38.0 27.0 310.0 262.0 

Gregory 
Flanders 
Jr. 

Shannon 
Brecher 

Club 
420 

1375 15th 29.0 19.0 31.0 (48.0 
DNF) 

26.0 32.0 26.0 28.0 40.0 40.0 319.0 271.0 

Christian 
Bazzano 

Peter 
Koplovsky 

Club 
420 

7414 16th 24.0 36.0 26.0 28.0 31.0 27.0 36.0 36.0 (39.0) 34.0 317.0 278.0 

Noah 
Scallin 

Vivian 
Morse 

Club 
420 

6678 17th (37.5) 37.0 35.0 30.0 32.0 36.0 15.0 30.0 36.0 31.0 319.5 282.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett 

Eva 
Wieting 

Liam 
MacNeiill 

Club 
420 

8766 18th (48.0 
RET) 

39.0 38.0 38.0 37.0 30.0 34.0 16.0 24.0 26.0 330.0 282.0 

William 
Lawrence 

Charlotte 
De'Angelis 

Club 
420 

5160 19th 16.0 30.0 33.0 (37.0) 36.0 34.0 37.0 31.0 30.0 36.0 320.0 283.0 

Zachary 
Amelotte 

  Club 
420 

4193 20th 34.0 22.0 29.0 33.0 38.0 39.0 (41.0) 32.0 34.0 37.0 339.0 298.0 

Ayden 
Tokarz 

Curtis Sims Club 
420 

2111 21st 17.0 31.0 (41.0) 39.0 39.0 41.0 28.0 35.0 37.0 39.0 347.0 306.0 

May 
Whelan 

Phoebe 
Chace 

Club 
420 

1919 22nd 41.0 (42.0) 39.0 29.0 40.0 38.0 40.0 34.0 41.0 35.0 379.0 337.0 

Nova 
Crane 

Noah Harris Club 
420 

7516 23rd 42.0 (43.0) 42.0 40.0 42.0 42.0 38.0 33.0 28.0 38.0 388.0 345.0 

Summer Ani Tamboe Club 6834 24th 39.0 38.0 40.0 36.0 (48.0 48.0 35.0 48.0 42.0 33.0 407.0 359.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett 

Hall 420 RET) RET BFD 

  Nolan Gaus Club 
420 

  25th (48.0 
DNC) 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

480.0 432.0 

Audrey 
Magarian 

Julia 
Cotsonas 

Club 
420 

7749 25th (48.0 
DNC) 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

480.0 432.0 

Anjali Frary Nina 
Gonzalez 

Club 
420 

6420 25th (48.0 
DNC) 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

480.0 432.0 

Adam 
Powers 

  Club 
420 

  25th (48.0 
DNC) 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

480.0 432.0 

II Division 

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A 

HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett 

Huck 
Whittemore 

Joshua 
Bartoszuk 

Club 
420 

6558 1st 2.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 (48.0 
BFD) 

1.0 1.0 1.0 73.0 25.0 

Henry Lee Phoebe 
Lee 

Club 
420 

7866 2nd 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 7.5 2.0 (13.0) 3.0 6.0 2.0 43.5 30.5 

Dixon 
Wixted 

Nora Ong Club 
420 

7413 3rd 1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 (17.0) 11.0 13.0 52.0 35.0 

Chip 
Kreuzkamp 

Jamie Fox Club 
420 

8544 4th 4.0 14.0 10.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 (25.0) 77.5 52.5 

Cameron 
Frary 

Anjail Frary Club 
420 

7422 5th 10.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 16.0 (18.0) 2.0 10.0 77.0 59.0 

Payton 
Canavan 

Saoirse 
O'Connor 

Club 
420 

2953 6th 7.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 (18.0) 10.0 16.0 4.0 91.0 73.0 

Shea Smith Miles Club 7967 7th 5.0 15.0 11.0 8.0 3.5 12.0 19.0 2.0 15.0 (48.0 138.5 90.5 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett 

Bailey 420 BFD) 

Anthony 
Purcell 

Katie 
Coughlin 

Club 
420 

2048 8th 13.0 11.0 18.0 19.0 (28.0) 19.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 130.0 102.0 

Felix Pinol Simon 
Jordon 

Club 
420 

8217 9th 26.5 21.0 14.0 11.0 10.0 14.0 (27.0) 6.0 3.0 14.0 146.5 119.5 

Stuart 
Wemple 

Collett 
Fortenberry 

Club 
420 

8222 10th 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 15.5 26.0 9.0 (48.0 
BFD) 

20.5 24.0 168.0 120.0 

Sam 
Ingalls 

Lilly Shore Club 
420 

8231 11th 14.0 16.0 12.0 (48.0 
DNF) 

21.0 13.0 2.0 19.0 19.0 11.0 175.0 127.0 

Delaney 
Saluja 

Farrell 
Saluja 

Club 
420 

6511 12th 22.0 8.0 19.0 21.5 15.5 15.0 11.0 (24.0) 10.0 6.0 152.0 128.0 

Molly 
Coghlin 

Dean 
Balcirak 

Club 
420 

1999 13th 23.0 17.0 17.0 (34.0) 14.0 28.0 24.0 20.0 12.0 7.0 196.0 162.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett 

Elizabeth 
Amelotte 

Benjamin 
Weinstein 

Club 
420 

6557 14th 18.5 41.0 16.0 17.5 29.0 21.0 10.0 (48.0 
BFD) 

7.0 15.0 223.0 175.0 

Willem 
Weinberg 

Evan 
Trafton 

Club 
420 

6509 15th 25.0 20.0 22.0 16.0 19.0 17.0 31.0 8.0 (33.0) 17.0 208.0 175.0 

Ada 
Oancea 

Mara 
Oancea 

Club 
420 

6301 16th 26.5 23.0 24.0 13.0 33.0 20.0 7.0 (48.0 
BFD) 

18.0 18.0 230.5 182.5 

Cecillia 
Adams 

Hope 
Breslin 

Club 
420 

7426 17th 31.0 (40.0) 15.0 24.0 13.0 22.0 21.0 14.0 25.0 19.0 224.0 184.0 

Hugh Elliott Elena 
Hamilton 

Club 
420 

8219 18th 32.0 33.0 27.0 31.0 17.0 29.0 32.0 25.0 (35.0) 28.0 289.0 254.0 

Joseph 
Wicker 

Sam Hall 
NR 

Club 
420 

7257 19th 37.5 26.0 28.0 17.5 9.0 10.0 (48.0 
DNC) 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

48.0 
DNC 

320.0 272.0 

R1 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Dixon Wixted Nora Ong Club 420 7413 1 1 1.0 

Huck Whittemore Joshua Bartoszuk Club 420 6558 2 2 2.0 

Henry Lee Phoebe Lee Club 420 7866 3 3 3.0 

Chip Kreuzkamp Jamie Fox Club 420 8544 4 4 4.0 

Shea Smith Miles Bailey Club 420 7967 5 5 5.0 

Avery Canavan Alexander Soucy Club 420 5891 6 6 6.0 

Payton Canavan Saoirse O'Connor Club 420 2953 7 7 7.0 

Stuart Wemple Collett Fortenberry Club 420 8222 8 8 8.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Delaney Smith Sophie Fisher Club 420 7964 9 9 9.0 

Cameron Frary Anjail Frary Club 420 7422 10 10 10.0 

Tyler Kirk Braeden Shields Club 420 8220 11 11 11.0 

Jeremy Jarbeau Sean Picard Club 420 7477 12 12 12.0 

Anthony Purcell Katie Coughlin Club 420 2048 13 13 13.0 

Sam Ingalls Lilly Shore Club 420 8231 14 14 14.0 

Lily Moore Julia Cotsonas Club 420 6996 15 15 15.0 

William Lawrence Charlotte De'Angelis Club 420 5160 16 16 16.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Ayden Tokarz Curtis Sims Club 420 2111 17 17 17.0 

Kian Bijari JJ Salvator Club 420 2658 18 18 18.5 

Elizabeth Amelotte Benjamin Weinstein Club 420 6557 18 18 18.5 

Jackson Harney Nina Gonzalez Club 420 6421 20 19 20.0 

David Berson Maeve Harrington Club 420 3345 21 20 21.0 

Delaney Saluja Farrell Saluja Club 420 6511 22 21 22.0 

Molly Coghlin Dean Balcirak Club 420 1999 23 22 23.0 

Christian Bazzano Peter Koplovsky Club 420 7414 24 23 24.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Willem Weinberg Evan Trafton Club 420 6509 25 24 25.0 

Felix Pinol Simon Jordon Club 420 8217 26 25 26.5 

Ada Oancea Mara Oancea Club 420 6301 26 25 26.5 

Johnathan Porter Rory O'Neill Club 420 6842 28 26 28.0 

Gregory Flanders Jr. Shannon Brecher Club 420 1375 29 27 29.0 

Felix Zeller Katie Cappello Club 420 8218 30 28 30.0 

Cecillia Adams Hope Breslin Club 420 7426 31 29 31.0 

Hugh Elliott Elena Hamilton Club 420 8219 32 30 32.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Stella Densley Thomas N Chamberlain Club 420 3635 33 32 33.0 

Zachary Amelotte   Club 420 4193 34 33 34.0 

Finn Barnett Alex Stepanov Club 420 7740 35 34 35.0 

Oliver Browne Benjamin Bartoszuk Club 420 2559 36 36 36.0 

Noah Scallin Vivian Morse Club 420 6678 37 38 37.5 

Joseph Wicker Sam Hall NR Club 420 7257 37 38 37.5 

Summer Hall Ani Tamboe Club 420 6834 39 39 39.0 

Laura Smith Greer Page Club 420 6579 40 40 40.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

May Whelan Phoebe Chace Club 420 1919 41 41 41.0 

Nova Crane Noah Harris Club 420 7516 42 42 42.0 

Eva Wieting Liam MacNeiill Club 420 8766 43 RET 48.0 

R2 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Huck Whittemore Joshua Bartoszuk Club 420 6558 1 1 1.0 

Henry Lee Phoebe Lee Club 420 7866 2 2 2.0 

Avery Canavan Alexander Soucy Club 420 5891 3 3 3.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Dixon Wixted Nora Ong Club 420 7413 4 4 4.0 

Stuart Wemple Collett Fortenberry Club 420 8222 5 5 5.0 

Cameron Frary Anjail Frary Club 420 7422 6 6 6.0 

Delaney Smith Sophie Fisher Club 420 7964 7 7 7.0 

Delaney Saluja Farrell Saluja Club 420 6511 8 8 8.0 

Payton Canavan Saoirse O'Connor Club 420 2953 9 9 9.0 

Lily Moore Julia Cotsonas Club 420 6996 10 10 10.0 

Anthony Purcell Katie Coughlin Club 420 2048 11 11 11.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Tyler Kirk Braeden Shields Club 420 8220 12 12 12.0 

David Berson Maeve Harrington Club 420 3345 13 13 13.0 

Chip Kreuzkamp Jamie Fox Club 420 8544 14 14 14.0 

Shea Smith Miles Bailey Club 420 7967 15 15 15.0 

Sam Ingalls Lilly Shore Club 420 8231 16 16 16.0 

Molly Coghlin Dean Balcirak Club 420 1999 17 17 17.0 

Felix Zeller Katie Cappello Club 420 8218 18 18 18.0 

Gregory Flanders Jr. Shannon Brecher Club 420 1375 19 19 19.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Willem Weinberg Evan Trafton Club 420 6509 20 20 20.0 

Felix Pinol Simon Jordon Club 420 8217 21 21 21.0 

Zachary Amelotte   Club 420 4193 22 22 22.0 

Ada Oancea Mara Oancea Club 420 6301 23 23 23.0 

Jackson Harney Nina Gonzalez Club 420 6421 24 24 24.0 

Laura Smith Greer Page Club 420 6579 25 25 25.0 

Joseph Wicker Sam Hall NR Club 420 7257 26 26 26.0 

Johnathan Porter Rory O'Neill Club 420 6842 27 27 27.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Kian Bijari JJ Salvator Club 420 2658 28 28 28.0 

Jeremy Jarbeau Sean Picard Club 420 7477 29 29 29.0 

William Lawrence Charlotte De'Angelis Club 420 5160 30 30 30.0 

Ayden Tokarz Curtis Sims Club 420 2111 31 31 31.0 

Stella Densley Thomas N Chamberlain Club 420 3635 32 32 32.0 

Hugh Elliott Elena Hamilton Club 420 8219 33 33 33.0 

Finn Barnett Alex Stepanov Club 420 7740 34 34 34.0 

Oliver Browne Benjamin Bartoszuk Club 420 2559 35 35 35.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Christian Bazzano Peter Koplovsky Club 420 7414 36 36 36.0 

Noah Scallin Vivian Morse Club 420 6678 37 37 37.0 

Summer Hall Ani Tamboe Club 420 6834 38 38 38.0 

Eva Wieting Liam MacNeiill Club 420 8766 39 39 39.0 

Cecillia Adams Hope Breslin Club 420 7426 40 40 40.0 

Elizabeth Amelotte Benjamin Weinstein Club 420 6557 41 41 41.0 

May Whelan Phoebe Chace Club 420 1919 42 42 42.0 

Nova Crane Noah Harris Club 420 7516 43 43 43.0 



R3 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Dixon Wixted Nora Ong Club 420 7413 1 1 1.0 

Henry Lee Phoebe Lee Club 420 7866 2 2 2.0 

Tyler Kirk Braeden Shields Club 420 8220 3 3 3.0 

Huck Whittemore Joshua Bartoszuk Club 420 6558 4 4 4.0 

Cameron Frary Anjail Frary Club 420 7422 5 5 5.0 

Payton Canavan Saoirse O'Connor Club 420 2953 6 6 6.0 

Stuart Wemple Collett Fortenberry Club 420 8222 7 7 7.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

David Berson Maeve Harrington Club 420 3345 8 8 8.0 

Avery Canavan Alexander Soucy Club 420 5891 9 9 9.0 

Chip Kreuzkamp Jamie Fox Club 420 8544 10 10 10.0 

Shea Smith Miles Bailey Club 420 7967 11 11 11.0 

Sam Ingalls Lilly Shore Club 420 8231 12 12 12.0 

Delaney Smith Sophie Fisher Club 420 7964 13 13 13.0 

Felix Pinol Simon Jordon Club 420 8217 14 14 14.0 

Cecillia Adams Hope Breslin Club 420 7426 15 15 15.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Elizabeth Amelotte Benjamin Weinstein Club 420 6557 16 16 16.0 

Molly Coghlin Dean Balcirak Club 420 1999 17 17 17.0 

Anthony Purcell Katie Coughlin Club 420 2048 18 18 18.0 

Delaney Saluja Farrell Saluja Club 420 6511 19 19 19.0 

Lily Moore Julia Cotsonas Club 420 6996 20 20 20.0 

Felix Zeller Katie Cappello Club 420 8218 21 21 21.0 

Willem Weinberg Evan Trafton Club 420 6509 22 22 22.0 

Stella Densley Thomas N Chamberlain Club 420 3635 23 23 23.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Ada Oancea Mara Oancea Club 420 6301 24 24 24.0 

Jeremy Jarbeau Sean Picard Club 420 7477 25 25 25.0 

Christian Bazzano Peter Koplovsky Club 420 7414 26 26 26.0 

Hugh Elliott Elena Hamilton Club 420 8219 27 27 27.0 

Joseph Wicker Sam Hall NR Club 420 7257 28 28 28.0 

Zachary Amelotte   Club 420 4193 29 29 29.0 

Oliver Browne Benjamin Bartoszuk Club 420 2559 30 30 30.0 

Gregory Flanders Jr. Shannon Brecher Club 420 1375 31 31 31.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Laura Smith Greer Page Club 420 6579 32 32 32.0 

William Lawrence Charlotte De'Angelis Club 420 5160 33 33 33.0 

Jackson Harney Nina Gonzalez Club 420 6421 34 34 34.0 

Noah Scallin Vivian Morse Club 420 6678 35 35 35.0 

Finn Barnett Alex Stepanov Club 420 7740 36 36 36.0 

Kian Bijari JJ Salvator Club 420 2658 37 37 37.0 

Eva Wieting Liam MacNeiill Club 420 8766 38 38 38.0 

May Whelan Phoebe Chace Club 420 1919 39 39 39.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Summer Hall Ani Tamboe Club 420 6834 40 40 40.0 

Ayden Tokarz Curtis Sims Club 420 2111 41 41 41.0 

Nova Crane Noah Harris Club 420 7516 42 42 42.0 

Johnathan Porter Rory O'Neill Club 420 6842 43 RET 48.0 

R4 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Dixon Wixted Nora Ong Club 420 7413 1 1 1.0 

Cameron Frary Anjail Frary Club 420 7422 2 2 2.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Henry Lee Phoebe Lee Club 420 7866 3 3 3.0 

Chip Kreuzkamp Jamie Fox Club 420 8544 4 4 4.0 

Stuart Wemple Collett Fortenberry Club 420 8222 5 5 5.0 

Huck Whittemore Joshua Bartoszuk Club 420 6558 6 6 6.0 

Jeremy Jarbeau Sean Picard Club 420 7477 7 7 7.0 

Shea Smith Miles Bailey Club 420 7967 8 8 8.0 

Tyler Kirk Braeden Shields Club 420 8220 9 9 9.0 

Payton Canavan Saoirse O'Connor Club 420 2953 10 10 10.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Felix Pinol Simon Jordon Club 420 8217 11 11 11.0 

Delaney Smith Sophie Fisher Club 420 7964 12 12 12.0 

Ada Oancea Mara Oancea Club 420 6301 13 13 13.0 

David Berson Maeve Harrington Club 420 3345 14 14 14.0 

Avery Canavan Alexander Soucy Club 420 5891 15 15 15.0 

Willem Weinberg Evan Trafton Club 420 6509 16 16 16.0 

Elizabeth Amelotte Benjamin Weinstein Club 420 6557 17 17 17.5 

Joseph Wicker Sam Hall NR Club 420 7257 17 17 17.5 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Anthony Purcell Katie Coughlin Club 420 2048 19 18 19.0 

Kian Bijari JJ Salvator Club 420 2658 20 19 20.0 

Oliver Browne Benjamin Bartoszuk Club 420 2559 21 20 21.5 

Delaney Saluja Farrell Saluja Club 420 6511 21 20 21.5 

Felix Zeller Katie Cappello Club 420 8218 23 21 23.0 

Cecillia Adams Hope Breslin Club 420 7426 24 22 24.0 

Lily Moore Julia Cotsonas Club 420 6996 25 23 25.0 

Stella Densley Thomas N Chamberlain Club 420 3635 26 24 26.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Laura Smith Greer Page Club 420 6579 27 26 27.0 

Christian Bazzano Peter Koplovsky Club 420 7414 28 27 28.0 

May Whelan Phoebe Chace Club 420 1919 29 28 29.0 

Noah Scallin Vivian Morse Club 420 6678 30 29 30.0 

Hugh Elliott Elena Hamilton Club 420 8219 31 30 31.0 

Finn Barnett Alex Stepanov Club 420 7740 32 31 32.0 

Zachary Amelotte   Club 420 4193 33 32 33.0 

Molly Coghlin Dean Balcirak Club 420 1999 34 33 34.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Jackson Harney Nina Gonzalez Club 420 6421 35 35 35.0 

Summer Hall Ani Tamboe Club 420 6834 36 36 36.0 

William Lawrence Charlotte De'Angelis Club 420 5160 37 37 37.0 

Eva Wieting Liam MacNeiill Club 420 8766 38 38 38.0 

Ayden Tokarz Curtis Sims Club 420 2111 39 40 39.0 

Nova Crane Noah Harris Club 420 7516 40 41 40.0 

Johnathan Porter Rory O'Neill Club 420 6842 41 DNF 48.0 

Gregory Flanders Jr. Shannon Brecher Club 420 1375 41 DNF 48.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Sam Ingalls Lilly Shore Club 420 8231 41 DNF 48.0 

R5 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Cameron Frary Anjail Frary Club 420 7422 1 1 1.0 

Dixon Wixted Nora Ong Club 420 7413 2 2 2.0 

Chip Kreuzkamp Jamie Fox Club 420 8544 3 3 3.5 

Shea Smith Miles Bailey Club 420 7967 3 3 3.5 

Huck Whittemore Joshua Bartoszuk Club 420 6558 5 4 5.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Payton Canavan Saoirse O'Connor Club 420 2953 6 5 6.0 

Tyler Kirk Braeden Shields Club 420 8220 7 6 7.5 

Henry Lee Phoebe Lee Club 420 7866 7 6 7.5 

Joseph Wicker Sam Hall NR Club 420 7257 9 7 9.0 

Felix Pinol Simon Jordon Club 420 8217 10 8 10.0 

Avery Canavan Alexander Soucy Club 420 5891 11 10 11.0 

Delaney Smith Sophie Fisher Club 420 7964 12 11 12.0 

Cecillia Adams Hope Breslin Club 420 7426 13 13 13.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Molly Coghlin Dean Balcirak Club 420 1999 14 14 14.0 

Stuart Wemple Collett Fortenberry Club 420 8222 15 15 15.5 

Delaney Saluja Farrell Saluja Club 420 6511 15 15 15.5 

Hugh Elliott Elena Hamilton Club 420 8219 17 16 17.0 

Lily Moore Julia Cotsonas Club 420 6996 18 17 18.0 

Willem Weinberg Evan Trafton Club 420 6509 19 18 19.0 

Jackson Harney Nina Gonzalez Club 420 6421 20 19 20.0 

Sam Ingalls Lilly Shore Club 420 8231 21 20 21.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Laura Smith Greer Page Club 420 6579 22 21 22.0 

Johnathan Porter Rory O'Neill Club 420 6842 23 22 23.0 

Oliver Browne Benjamin Bartoszuk Club 420 2559 24 23 24.0 

David Berson Maeve Harrington Club 420 3345 25 24 25.0 

Gregory Flanders Jr. Shannon Brecher Club 420 1375 26 25 26.0 

Jeremy Jarbeau Sean Picard Club 420 7477 27 26 27.0 

Anthony Purcell Katie Coughlin Club 420 2048 28 27 28.0 

Elizabeth Amelotte Benjamin Weinstein Club 420 6557 29 28 29.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Stella Densley Thomas N Chamberlain Club 420 3635 30 29 30.0 

Christian Bazzano Peter Koplovsky Club 420 7414 31 30 31.0 

Noah Scallin Vivian Morse Club 420 6678 32 31 32.0 

Ada Oancea Mara Oancea Club 420 6301 33 32 33.0 

Felix Zeller Katie Cappello Club 420 8218 34 33 34.0 

Finn Barnett Alex Stepanov Club 420 7740 35 34 35.0 

William Lawrence Charlotte De'Angelis Club 420 5160 36 35 36.0 

Eva Wieting Liam MacNeiill Club 420 8766 37 36 37.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Zachary Amelotte   Club 420 4193 38 37 38.0 

Ayden Tokarz Curtis Sims Club 420 2111 39 38 39.0 

May Whelan Phoebe Chace Club 420 1919 40 39 40.0 

Kian Bijari JJ Salvator Club 420 2658 41 40 41.0 

Nova Crane Noah Harris Club 420 7516 42 41 42.0 

Summer Hall Ani Tamboe Club 420 6834 43 RET 48.0 

R6 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Dixon Wixted Nora Ong Club 420 7413 1 1 1.0 

Henry Lee Phoebe Lee Club 420 7866 2 2 2.0 

Chip Kreuzkamp Jamie Fox Club 420 8544 3 3 3.0 

Huck Whittemore Joshua Bartoszuk Club 420 6558 4 4 4.0 

Payton Canavan Saoirse O'Connor Club 420 2953 5 5 5.0 

Tyler Kirk Braeden Shields Club 420 8220 6 6 6.0 

Cameron Frary Anjail Frary Club 420 7422 7 7 7.0 

Delaney Smith Sophie Fisher Club 420 7964 8 8 8.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Avery Canavan Alexander Soucy Club 420 5891 9 9 9.0 

Joseph Wicker Sam Hall NR Club 420 7257 10 10 10.0 

David Berson Maeve Harrington Club 420 3345 11 11 11.0 

Shea Smith Miles Bailey Club 420 7967 12 12 12.0 

Sam Ingalls Lilly Shore Club 420 8231 13 13 13.0 

Felix Pinol Simon Jordon Club 420 8217 14 14 14.0 

Delaney Saluja Farrell Saluja Club 420 6511 15 15 15.0 

Johnathan Porter Rory O'Neill Club 420 6842 16 16 16.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Willem Weinberg Evan Trafton Club 420 6509 17 17 17.0 

Lily Moore Julia Cotsonas Club 420 6996 18 18 18.0 

Anthony Purcell Katie Coughlin Club 420 2048 19 19 19.0 

Ada Oancea Mara Oancea Club 420 6301 20 20 20.0 

Elizabeth Amelotte Benjamin Weinstein Club 420 6557 21 21 21.0 

Cecillia Adams Hope Breslin Club 420 7426 22 22 22.0 

Oliver Browne Benjamin Bartoszuk Club 420 2559 23 23 23.0 

Jeremy Jarbeau Sean Picard Club 420 7477 24 24 24.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Jackson Harney Nina Gonzalez Club 420 6421 25 25 25.0 

Stuart Wemple Collett Fortenberry Club 420 8222 26 26 26.0 

Christian Bazzano Peter Koplovsky Club 420 7414 27 27 27.0 

Molly Coghlin Dean Balcirak Club 420 1999 28 28 28.0 

Hugh Elliott Elena Hamilton Club 420 8219 29 29 29.0 

Eva Wieting Liam MacNeiill Club 420 8766 30 30 30.0 

Stella Densley Thomas N Chamberlain Club 420 3635 31 31 31.0 

Gregory Flanders Jr. Shannon Brecher Club 420 1375 32 32 32.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Kian Bijari JJ Salvator Club 420 2658 33 33 33.0 

William Lawrence Charlotte De'Angelis Club 420 5160 34 34 34.0 

Laura Smith Greer Page Club 420 6579 35 35 35.0 

Noah Scallin Vivian Morse Club 420 6678 36 36 36.0 

Felix Zeller Katie Cappello Club 420 8218 37 37 37.0 

May Whelan Phoebe Chace Club 420 1919 38 38 38.0 

Zachary Amelotte   Club 420 4193 39 39 39.0 

Finn Barnett Alex Stepanov Club 420 7740 40 40 40.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Ayden Tokarz Curtis Sims Club 420 2111 41 41 41.0 

Nova Crane Noah Harris Club 420 7516 42 42 42.0 

Summer Hall Ani Tamboe Club 420 6834 43 RET 48.0 

R7 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Dixon Wixted Nora Ong Club 420 7413 1 1 1.0 

Sam Ingalls Lilly Shore Club 420 8231 2 2 2.0 

Chip Kreuzkamp Jamie Fox Club 420 8544 3 3 3.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Anthony Purcell Katie Coughlin Club 420 2048 4 4 4.0 

Tyler Kirk Braeden Shields Club 420 8220 5 5 5.0 

Delaney Smith Sophie Fisher Club 420 7964 6 6 6.0 

Ada Oancea Mara Oancea Club 420 6301 7 7 7.0 

Kian Bijari JJ Salvator Club 420 2658 8 8 8.0 

Stuart Wemple Collett Fortenberry Club 420 8222 9 9 9.0 

Elizabeth Amelotte Benjamin Weinstein Club 420 6557 10 10 10.0 

Delaney Saluja Farrell Saluja Club 420 6511 11 11 11.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Avery Canavan Alexander Soucy Club 420 5891 12 12 12.0 

Henry Lee Phoebe Lee Club 420 7866 13 13 13.0 

Finn Barnett Alex Stepanov Club 420 7740 14 14 14.0 

Noah Scallin Vivian Morse Club 420 6678 15 15 15.0 

Cameron Frary Anjail Frary Club 420 7422 16 16 16.0 

Felix Zeller Katie Cappello Club 420 8218 17 17 17.0 

Payton Canavan Saoirse O'Connor Club 420 2953 18 18 18.0 

Shea Smith Miles Bailey Club 420 7967 19 19 19.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Jeremy Jarbeau Sean Picard Club 420 7477 20 20 20.0 

Cecillia Adams Hope Breslin Club 420 7426 21 21 21.0 

Stella Densley Thomas N Chamberlain Club 420 3635 22 22 22.0 

David Berson Maeve Harrington Club 420 3345 23 23 23.0 

Molly Coghlin Dean Balcirak Club 420 1999 24 24 24.0 

Laura Smith Greer Page Club 420 6579 25 25 25.0 

Gregory Flanders Jr. Shannon Brecher Club 420 1375 26 26 26.0 

Felix Pinol Simon Jordon Club 420 8217 27 27 27.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Ayden Tokarz Curtis Sims Club 420 2111 28 28 28.0 

Lily Moore Julia Cotsonas Club 420 6996 29 29 29.0 

Johnathan Porter Rory O'Neill Club 420 6842 30 30 30.0 

Willem Weinberg Evan Trafton Club 420 6509 31 31 31.0 

Hugh Elliott Elena Hamilton Club 420 8219 32 32 32.0 

Oliver Browne Benjamin Bartoszuk Club 420 2559 33 33 33.0 

Eva Wieting Liam MacNeiill Club 420 8766 34 34 34.0 

Summer Hall Ani Tamboe Club 420 6834 35 35 35.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Christian Bazzano Peter Koplovsky Club 420 7414 36 36 36.0 

William Lawrence Charlotte De'Angelis Club 420 5160 37 37 37.0 

Nova Crane Noah Harris Club 420 7516 38 38 38.0 

Jackson Harney Nina Gonzalez Club 420 6421 39 39 39.0 

May Whelan Phoebe Chace Club 420 1919 40 40 40.0 

Zachary Amelotte   Club 420 4193 41 41 41.0 

Huck Whittemore Joshua Bartoszuk Club 420 6558 42 BFD 48.0 

R8 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Huck Whittemore Joshua Bartoszuk Club 420 6558 1 1 1.0 

Shea Smith Miles Bailey Club 420 7967 2 2 2.0 

Henry Lee Phoebe Lee Club 420 7866 3 3 3.0 

Anthony Purcell Katie Coughlin Club 420 2048 4 4 4.0 

Jeremy Jarbeau Sean Picard Club 420 7477 5 5 5.0 

Felix Pinol Simon Jordon Club 420 8217 6 6 6.0 

Chip Kreuzkamp Jamie Fox Club 420 8544 7 7 7.0 

Willem Weinberg Evan Trafton Club 420 6509 8 8 8.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Delaney Smith Sophie Fisher Club 420 7964 9 9 9.0 

Payton Canavan Saoirse O'Connor Club 420 2953 10 10 10.0 

Avery Canavan Alexander Soucy Club 420 5891 11 11 11.0 

Johnathan Porter Rory O'Neill Club 420 6842 12 12 12.0 

Tyler Kirk Braeden Shields Club 420 8220 13 13 13.0 

Cecillia Adams Hope Breslin Club 420 7426 14 14 14.0 

David Berson Maeve Harrington Club 420 3345 15 15 15.0 

Eva Wieting Liam MacNeiill Club 420 8766 16 16 16.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Dixon Wixted Nora Ong Club 420 7413 17 17 17.0 

Cameron Frary Anjail Frary Club 420 7422 18 18 18.0 

Sam Ingalls Lilly Shore Club 420 8231 19 19 19.0 

Molly Coghlin Dean Balcirak Club 420 1999 20 20 20.0 

Jackson Harney Nina Gonzalez Club 420 6421 21 21 21.0 

Lily Moore Julia Cotsonas Club 420 6996 22 22 22.0 

Kian Bijari JJ Salvator Club 420 2658 23 23 23.0 

Delaney Saluja Farrell Saluja Club 420 6511 24 24 24.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Hugh Elliott Elena Hamilton Club 420 8219 25 25 25.0 

Finn Barnett Alex Stepanov Club 420 7740 26 26 26.0 

Oliver Browne Benjamin Bartoszuk Club 420 2559 27 27 27.0 

Gregory Flanders Jr. Shannon Brecher Club 420 1375 28 28 28.0 

Laura Smith Greer Page Club 420 6579 29 29 29.0 

Noah Scallin Vivian Morse Club 420 6678 30 30 30.0 

William Lawrence Charlotte De'Angelis Club 420 5160 31 31 31.0 

Zachary Amelotte   Club 420 4193 32 32 32.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Nova Crane Noah Harris Club 420 7516 33 33 33.0 

May Whelan Phoebe Chace Club 420 1919 34 34 34.0 

Ayden Tokarz Curtis Sims Club 420 2111 35 35 35.0 

Christian Bazzano Peter Koplovsky Club 420 7414 36 36 36.0 

Felix Zeller Katie Cappello Club 420 8218 37 BFD 48.0 

Stella Densley Thomas N Chamberlain Club 420 3635 37 BFD 48.0 

Summer Hall Ani Tamboe Club 420 6834 37 BFD 48.0 

Stuart Wemple Collett Fortenberry Club 420 8222 37 BFD 48.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Elizabeth Amelotte Benjamin Weinstein Club 420 6557 37 BFD 48.0 

Ada Oancea Mara Oancea Club 420 6301 37 BFD 48.0 

R9 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Huck Whittemore Joshua Bartoszuk Club 420 6558 1 1 1.0 

Cameron Frary Anjail Frary Club 420 7422 2 2 2.0 

Felix Pinol Simon Jordon Club 420 8217 3 3 3.0 

Chip Kreuzkamp Jamie Fox Club 420 8544 4 4 4.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Anthony Purcell Katie Coughlin Club 420 2048 5 5 5.0 

Henry Lee Phoebe Lee Club 420 7866 6 6 6.0 

Elizabeth Amelotte Benjamin Weinstein Club 420 6557 7 7 7.0 

Avery Canavan Alexander Soucy Club 420 5891 8 8 8.0 

David Berson Maeve Harrington Club 420 3345 9 9 9.0 

Delaney Saluja Farrell Saluja Club 420 6511 10 10 10.0 

Dixon Wixted Nora Ong Club 420 7413 11 11 11.0 

Molly Coghlin Dean Balcirak Club 420 1999 12 12 12.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Kian Bijari JJ Salvator Club 420 2658 13 13 13.0 

Laura Smith Greer Page Club 420 6579 14 15 14.0 

Shea Smith Miles Bailey Club 420 7967 15 16 15.0 

Payton Canavan Saoirse O'Connor Club 420 2953 16 17 16.0 

Finn Barnett Alex Stepanov Club 420 7740 17 18 17.0 

Ada Oancea Mara Oancea Club 420 6301 18 19 18.0 

Sam Ingalls Lilly Shore Club 420 8231 19 20 19.0 

Tyler Kirk Braeden Shields Club 420 8220 20 21 20.5 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Stuart Wemple Collett Fortenberry Club 420 8222 20 21 20.5 

Delaney Smith Sophie Fisher Club 420 7964 22 22 22.0 

Johnathan Porter Rory O'Neill Club 420 6842 23 23 23.0 

Eva Wieting Liam MacNeiill Club 420 8766 24 24 24.0 

Cecillia Adams Hope Breslin Club 420 7426 25 25 25.0 

Oliver Browne Benjamin Bartoszuk Club 420 2559 26 26 26.0 

Jeremy Jarbeau Sean Picard Club 420 7477 27 27 27.0 

Nova Crane Noah Harris Club 420 7516 28 28 28.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Jackson Harney Nina Gonzalez Club 420 6421 29 29 29.0 

William Lawrence Charlotte De'Angelis Club 420 5160 30 30 30.0 

Lily Moore Julia Cotsonas Club 420 6996 31 31 31.0 

Felix Zeller Katie Cappello Club 420 8218 32 32 32.0 

Willem Weinberg Evan Trafton Club 420 6509 33 33 33.0 

Zachary Amelotte   Club 420 4193 34 34 34.0 

Hugh Elliott Elena Hamilton Club 420 8219 35 35 35.0 

Noah Scallin Vivian Morse Club 420 6678 36 36 36.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Ayden Tokarz Curtis Sims Club 420 2111 37 37 37.0 

Stella Densley Thomas N Chamberlain Club 420 3635 38 38 38.0 

Christian Bazzano Peter Koplovsky Club 420 7414 39 39 39.0 

Gregory Flanders Jr. Shannon Brecher Club 420 1375 40 40 40.0 

May Whelan Phoebe Chace Club 420 1919 41 41 41.0 

Summer Hall Ani Tamboe Club 420 6834 42 42 42.0 

R10 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Huck Whittemore Joshua Bartoszuk Club 420 6558 1 1 1.0 

Henry Lee Phoebe Lee Club 420 7866 2 2 2.0 

Tyler Kirk Braeden Shields Club 420 8220 3 3 3.0 

Payton Canavan Saoirse O'Connor Club 420 2953 4 4 4.0 

Avery Canavan Alexander Soucy Club 420 5891 5 5 5.0 

Delaney Saluja Farrell Saluja Club 420 6511 6 6 6.0 

Molly Coghlin Dean Balcirak Club 420 1999 7 7 7.0 

Delaney Smith Sophie Fisher Club 420 7964 8 8 8.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Anthony Purcell Katie Coughlin Club 420 2048 9 9 9.0 

Cameron Frary Anjail Frary Club 420 7422 10 10 10.0 

Sam Ingalls Lilly Shore Club 420 8231 11 11 11.0 

David Berson Maeve Harrington Club 420 3345 12 12 12.0 

Dixon Wixted Nora Ong Club 420 7413 13 13 13.0 

Felix Pinol Simon Jordon Club 420 8217 14 14 14.0 

Elizabeth Amelotte Benjamin Weinstein Club 420 6557 15 15 15.0 

Oliver Browne Benjamin Bartoszuk Club 420 2559 16 16 16.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Willem Weinberg Evan Trafton Club 420 6509 17 17 17.0 

Ada Oancea Mara Oancea Club 420 6301 18 18 18.0 

Cecillia Adams Hope Breslin Club 420 7426 19 19 19.0 

Jeremy Jarbeau Sean Picard Club 420 7477 20 20 20.0 

Lily Moore Julia Cotsonas Club 420 6996 21 21 21.0 

Felix Zeller Katie Cappello Club 420 8218 22 22 22.0 

Jackson Harney Nina Gonzalez Club 420 6421 23 23 23.0 

Stuart Wemple Collett Fortenberry Club 420 8222 24 24 24.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Chip Kreuzkamp Jamie Fox Club 420 8544 25 25 25.0 

Eva Wieting Liam MacNeiill Club 420 8766 26 26 26.0 

Stella Densley Thomas N Chamberlain Club 420 3635 27 27 27.0 

Hugh Elliott Elena Hamilton Club 420 8219 28 28 28.0 

Finn Barnett Alex Stepanov Club 420 7740 29 29 29.0 

Kian Bijari JJ Salvator Club 420 2658 30 30 30.0 

Noah Scallin Vivian Morse Club 420 6678 31 31 31.0 

Laura Smith Greer Page Club 420 6579 32 32 32.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Summer Hall Ani Tamboe Club 420 6834 33 33 33.0 

Christian Bazzano Peter Koplovsky Club 420 7414 34 34 34.0 

May Whelan Phoebe Chace Club 420 1919 35 35 35.0 

William Lawrence Charlotte De'Angelis Club 420 5160 36 36 36.0 

Zachary Amelotte   Club 420 4193 37 37 37.0 

Nova Crane Noah Harris Club 420 7516 38 38 38.0 

Ayden Tokarz Curtis Sims Club 420 2111 39 39 39.0 

Gregory Flanders Jr. Shannon Brecher Club 420 1375 40 40 40.0 



HelmName CrewName Class SailNo Rank Place Points 

Johnathan Porter Rory O'Neill Club 420 6842 41 41 41.0 

Shea Smith Miles Bailey Club 420 7967 42 BFD 48.0 
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